High Team Overall

Place Team
1 Routt 1
Coach:
2 Routt 2
Coach:
3 Elbert 1

(scoring the top 3 per team)

Team Members

Grace Olinger
Kayle Wille
Emmitt Meyring

Katelyn Olinger

Hannah Hayes
Jess Diehl
Tanner Ripley

Josie Mayring

Temma Monroe
Riley Maranville

Anna Owens

640)
617)
624)

596)

606)
634)
608)

603)

622)
613)

609)

1848

1844



4

Coach:

Weld 1

Coach:

Box Butte

Coach:

Phillips 1

Chelsea Kelty

Dominic Gettline
Jed Sidwell
Kassandra Shoemaker

Coy Shoemaker

Jayce Meyring
Jayda Meyring
Ian Thompson

Logan Thompson

Baylor Struckmeyer
Brooke Plumb
Kenton Bogan

Ryan Tempel

570)

591)
591)
629)

604)

618)
600)
545)

585)

535)
630)
538)

572)

1824

1803

1740



7

8

Coach:

LaPlata

Coach:

Weld 2

Coach:

Rio Blanco

Coach:

Taylor Jenkins
Clay Sanburg
Kole Yates

Rylie Zufelt

Cal Sidwell
Collin Oschner
Saige Ward

Wyatt Wiedeman

Kacie Lapp
Jilly Bumgaurtner
Tatumn Kennedy

Eva Scitchfield

612)
571)
556)

534)

580)
577)
572)

537)

590)
563)
538)

501)

1739

1729

1691



10 Weld 3

Coach:

11 Gosperl

Coach:

12 Morgan

Coach:

13 Logan

Blake Hopkins
Jessie Bond
Shae Stone

Tayla Wiedeman

Conner Schutz
Evan Niemeier
Rianna Chaney

Sheridan Chaney

Amelia Vickers
Braden Mortensen

Bryce Kendrick

Jayce Maker

591)
536)
534)

549)

555)
515)
600)

520)

520)
577)

575)

561)

1676

1675

1672

1671

379



Coach:

14 Larimer

Coach:

15 Routt 4

Coach:

16 Buffalo

Brandyn Hill

Kinlie Lewis

Ally Sandy
Chloe Sandy
Tyler Prebish

Caroline Lee

Leah Allen
Emi Ramirez
Natalie Kindsvater

Jaycee May

Bailey Lichty
Braden Schulte

Tennyson Williams

504)

606)

558)
534)
555)

558)

523)
571)
512)

540)

538)
498)

587)

1671

1634

1623

365



Coach:

17 Elbert 2

Coach:

18 Routt 3

Coach:

19 Lincoln

Coach:

Raelyn Kelty
Kodi Henderson
Brock Miller

Wesley Maranville

Levi Allen
Sophia Diehl
Kayla Rossi

Kaci Holiday

Brylie Thompson
Eleanna Rossler
Lyndee Yoder

Tailyn Thompson

535)
563)
505)

449)

508)
566)
502)

501)

515)
546)
502)

496)

1603

1576

1563



20

21

22

Washington

Coach:

Yuma

Coach:

Gosper 2

Coach:

Kasyn Kessinger
Kolin Floyd
Peighton Kendrick

Wesley Floyd

Jayci Mekelburg
Zaiden Annen
Lyndsey Mekelburg

Kennadee Monk

Alivia Knoerzer
Elijah Niemeier
Whitney Dickau

Zach Dickau

511)
374)
579)

461)

537)

479)

487)

479)
463)
510)

501)

1551

1503

1490



23

24

25

26

Routt 5

Coach:

Phillips 3

Coach:

Phillips 2

Coach:

Elbert 3

Tristan Singer
Jasper Patrick

Jayden Patrick

Morganne Kumm
Janessa Lutze

Lucinda Mares

JC Steggs
Josie Schlachter
Mason Bogan

Gracie Gibson

Cord Vanek
Quentin Churchwell

Charley Maranville

501)
510)

470)

518)
429)

502)

437)
521)
433)

468)

420)
464)

403)

1481

1449

1426

1364



27

28

29

Coach:

Gosper 3

Coach:

Weld 4

Coach:

Individual 1

Coach:

Cash Vanek

Drew Knoerzer
Judah Niemeier

Radley Eisenhauer

Jamie Bond
Kiana Holcomb

Taryn Lambrecht

NC
NC
Savannah Peterson-Dawson

Kayla Becker-Boulder

(
(

480)

392)
476)

450)

386)
443)

476)

609)

588)

1318

1305

1197



30

31

32

33

Individual 2

Coach:

Individual 4

Coach:

Individual 5

Coach:

Individual 3

Lyle Ulrich-Tri River
Owen Craig-Tri River
NC

NC

Kailey Pieper-Otero
Lillinia Foose-Kit Carson
Nc

NC

Caleb Vandenberg-LaPlata
Brock Fassett-LaPlata
NC

NC

NC

(

(
(

(

1087

1076

994

927



NC ( 0)
Lane Roan-Lincoln ( 456)
Lily Redden-Gunnison ( 471)

Coach:



